HEDE A-Jugend
Classement General

Int. Degen-Pokal-Turnier 2003 Miilheim HEDE A-Jugend

Mulheim

08./09.Nov.2003
11:31

N il Pkl

Place Nom

1. BENTZ Christian

2. FEDDERSEN Tobias
3. SPAUTZ Falk
3. BLEUS Evert
5. RIEGER Christian
6. GEROCK Artur

7. SIKKER Stanisiaw
8. BURAWZEW Kiril

9. THELEN Christian
10. HAHN Frederic

11. PASCH Mathias

12. HUSKES Alexander
13. HESSE Jonas

14. VOLKMER Sebastian
15. SCHAFER Martin
16. LIMBERGER Sven
17. SEMPELS Thomas
18. NISSEN Thomas
19. HERZOG Eugen
20. WIRTZ Jonas

21. BILDERL Michael
22. STENZEL Sebastian
23. FREITAG Lukas

24, CRUSIUS Moritz
25. WENDT Fabian

26. BOTH Christian

27. HAMM Sebastian
28. BECKER Tilmann

29. LUDWIG-GRAH Rene-Pascal

30. LO Verme Felix

31. GRABARCZYK Oskar

32. ERER Philipp

Eliminés Premier tour

33. NOTHEL Moritz
33. VAN Hout Philip
33. BECKER Kai
33. ASSA Gilles

Nation Club

GER EFG Essen

GER Bayer 04 Leverkusen
GER WMTV Solingen

BEL Herkenrode

GER SFG Krefeld

GER SFG Krefeld

GER WMTYV Solingen
GER EFG Essen

GER TV Refrath

GER TUS Zilpich

GER SFG Krefeld

GER Bayer 04 Leverkusen
GER OFC Bonn

GER TUS Zuipich

GER OFC Bonn

GER VFS Recklinghausen
BEL Herkenrode

GER SFG Krefeld

GER Bayer 04 | everkusen
GER WMTYV Solingen
GER Neuiter SV

GER OFC Bonn

GER VFS Recklinghausen
GER SFG Krefeld

GER Bayer 04 Leverkusen
GER Bayer 04 Leverkusen
GER TV Refrath

GER TUS Zilpich

GER WMTV Solingen
GER OFC Bonn

GER VFL St. Augustin
GER TV Refrath

GER OFC Bonn

NED Verwijlen

GER WMTYV Solingen
LUX CercleAscrime Sud
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Fvent Organisation

date de naissanse

11.05.88
06.02.87
03.07.90

18.07.87
17.11.89 |
19.04.88

21.01.88
02.01.89
06.02.87
22.11.89
20.07.89
29.10.88
29.11.89
27.05.88

29.03.89
01.01.89 |
20.11.89
13.03.87 |
03.01.89
05.11.88
09.12.89
17.11.89

18.02.89
05.03.89
12.02.91

30.12.89
14.09.89

01.01.89
19.03.89
12.08.89

www . fechten.de -




